Dyno Carriage Assembly \ Monitor Bracket Assembly

Concept2  5/25/01 Attaches Here

8- #38 x 1/2" phillips screw #1227

2-Flex Foot Toepiece #1005
2-FlexFoot #1004

4-#8 x 1 /2" Phillips Screw #1227

Slides onto Monorail ) ’ 7 "0 /X < 2- Shin Guard - #5005
Assembly Here - O \ /B / ] /

g ) ',@
\( 9 ' fi
/ & '-‘ (() \e
8- 3/8" Nylock Nut #5203
h724

1- Left Footplate #5124 @\\ ~—/~ ' ‘
A-Carriage Roller #5644 T~ e
Complete Roller Assy s # ™~ : 12-#8 Nylock Nut #1212
/ e 1-Right Footplate #5125
§ 2-Protective Pad #1509
\@/ 6-3/8 x 3.5 Hex Screw #h204

4- Large Roller Spacer
Sold In Roller Assy

3- R6 Ball Bearing #418
8- Small Roller Spacer #1302



Dyno Flywheel Bracket Assembly
Concept2 6/19/01

T4Long Chain With Plate #5300
1darge Sprocket #5128

1-Washer #5225
1-Step Up Axle #5107

3- 38" Nylock Nuts #1244 \

3-R8 Bearing Cup #1013 @

Push Side Seat
Attaches Here
Push Side Leg Assy .
Attaches Here Attaches To Monorail
Assembly Here
1-Left Flywheel Bracket #5113
Flywheel Cover

Attaches Here
1-Monitor Pickup #5404 With

1-Cable Tie #5206 /
1-Short Chain Loop #5302
Washer #5236 Installed
2- Small Sprocket #5129

o % 1-Tuflock Fastener #1245
1Right Flywheel Bracket #5112 "@' -
(@ Flywheel Attaches Here
3-#10 Self Tapper #5207
1-6003 Bearing Cup #1012
1-6003 Bearing #1300

1+lywheel Axle #5108



Dyno Flywheel, Stators and Cover Assembly
Concept2  6/4/01

Cover Attaches To
Flywheel Bracket Assy.

1-Center Flywheel Cover #5110

8- #10-24 UNut #1236- attach
to Center Flywheel Cover tabs

/ 1-Quter Flywheel Cover 5151
LD / 4-#10 x 1" Phillips Screw #1230

1-1/4 x 3" Phillips Screw #5214

4-#10x 516" Phillips
Screw #1234

1-Inside Flywheel
Cover #5114

3-#10 Screw #5207

1-Dyno Flywheel Assy #5742
Attaches to Flywheel Axle

8- Stator Base #5000
8- Stator Handle #5001

1-3/8" Nylock Nut #1244 8-#10 x 1" Truss Screw #626

1-1/4-20 Nylock Nut #1235
1-1/4" Washer #1259

1-Dyno Cone #b505
8- #10 Thin Nylock Nut #5221

8- Stator Blade #5002



Dyno Handle Bar Assembly 2- Clamp Liner #5004
COﬂCGptZ 6/22/0'] 1- Plastic Clamp End #5132

1 Clamp Block #5133
1- THandle #5216

2- #10 x1.5" Phillips Screw #5220

2- #10 Nylock Nut #5221

2- 516" X1.5" Hex Screw #5243
2-D-Handle #5135
2- Steel Washer #5240

2- Bronze Bushing #5306
4-Plastic Washers #5234

2- DHandle Cable #5305
4-5N16" Lock Washer #5239

Shdes On Carriage 2-5/16' X 58" Hex Screw #5241

Assembly Here

1- Handlebar #5118

2- Handlebar End Caps #5021
o |
\ 2-Handlebar Grips #165




Dyno Monitor Bracket Assembly ﬁ ﬁﬁ€ 3 N
Concept2 5/10/01 - #6x5/8" Screw

CL " 1- Monitor Bearing #5121
1- Force Monitor #5757
T- 1/4"Nylock Nut #1235

1- Upper Monitor Bracket #5134
2-Plastic Washer #1026

/ 2- 1/4" Steel Washer #1259
\ //>11/4x31/4HeXScrew #1224
Attaches To Carraige | \ 1- Rubber O-Ring #5226
A blyH
SSemoly riere ML #10x 112" Screw #5207

1- Monitor Stop Spacer #5224

@ 2- 14 Nut #5237

) A 1- Lower Monitor Bracket #5111
/ . 2- 1/4'x21/2" Phillips Screw #5222

g J

a9 Y

9 Y
9 Y




1-3/8 Nylock Nut #5203 \

Dyno Monorail Assembly ﬁ@
Concept2 5/8/01

Monorail Assy
Slides On Here

Flywheel Bracket Assy
Attaches Here

1-3/8 x 2.63HCS #5227

2- Shock Cord Pulley Spacers #1310
1-Shock Cord Pulley #5303

Pull Side Seat Assy
Attaches Here

1-Top SS Track #5127
{with double stick tape)
T-Monorail #5100

2-Bottom SS Track #5126
(with double stick tape)

2- Carriage End Stops #5006
4-#10x1 2 Thread Forming Screw #5244



Dyno Pull Side Seat Assembly
Concept2 HB8/01

1 Pull Side Seat Back Bracket #5103

2 3/8x3/4 Slotted Screw #5208 W/
A 3/8 Nylock Nut #5203

1 SeatPost Cap #5020
1 Pull Side Leg #5122

1 Pull Side Seat Back #5402

/1 Pull Side Seat Bottom #5401

L&R Pull Side Seat Brackets
#5101 & #5102

4 #10x1/2 Phillips Screw #256
4 3/8x2.63HCS #5227

2 3/8x BB HCS #5209
1 Pull Side Foot #5131

Monorail Assembly
Attaches Here



Dyno Push Side Seat Assembly
Concept2 6/19/07

\ 1-Push Side Seat Back #5403

e 1Push Side Seat Back Bracket #5106

4-3/8x2.63 Hex Screw #5227
1-Push Side Seat #5401

2- 3/8x3/4 Slotted Screw #5208

1-End Cap #5020

Connects to Flwheel Bracket
Assembly Here

Connects to Monorail

/ ~ ! .
4- 3/8 Nylock Nut #5203 \ Assembly Here
j 1-Push Side Seat Bracket Right #5104

1-Push Side Seat Bracket Left #5105

1-Push Side Leg #5123
1-Push Side Foot #5130
2- Caster Wheel #1308
2-FootCap #119

2- Caster Stop #1309
2-1/4"Nylock Nut #1235



	dynocarrassy.pdf
	dynoflywhlbrkt3d.pdf
	dynoflywhlcovassy.pdf
	dynohndlbrassy3d.pdf
	dynomonitor3d.pdf
	dynomonorail3d.pdf
	dynopullsideseatassy3d.pdf
	dynopushsideseatassy.pdf

